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RHP with G¥Works+devil+WAKQO'S

7°0y7"vv&914style!

YAMIUTIA IR B ET B ELKARC

415RIDERS&HATHMDIR
BEaforzto A7
WItT V@B HE&2FTE

AN IRAEMIVR

Pon Cup+SF-Boon
JET.RP&DFR
MOONFIELD&ATOZ
StarworkS RTxPETRONAS
Fasre
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SSS-Realize-AERES
KMC1S #
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F=LEAR-9¥F
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PotemDome Racing

VA YY)
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BRAEZINAI?OEEE
F=LFAR - HA

KMC
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AP EERR

YZF-R25
YZF-R25
YZF-R25
CBR250R
CBR250R
VT250SPADA
CBR250R
VT250SPADA
YZF-R25
YZF-R25
Ninja250R
Ninja250R
YZF-R25
Ninja250R
CBR250R
VT250SPADA
VT250SPADA
250EXC-F
Ninja250R
YZF-R25
VT250SPADA
250EXC-F
Ninja250R
CBR250R
CBR250R
VT250SPADA
VT250SPADA
CBR250R
CBR250R
Ninja250
RC250
Ninja250R
VTZ250

Best Time

1'08.059
1'08.427
1'08.565
1'09.373
1'09.385
1'09.533
1'10.308
1'10.463
1'10.585
1'10.920
1'11.057
1'11.081
1'11.395
1'11.842
1'11.884
1'11.909
1'12.234
1'12.509
1'12.650
1'12.730
1'12.732
1'13.057
1'13.252
1'14.218
1'14.558
1'14.604
1'14.927
1'15.646
1'15.836
1'15.974
1'17.573
1'18.982
1'20.673

2016/11/26

12/18
16 /17
12/17
16 /17
15/16
15/16
15/16
14/15
16 /17
15/16
14 /15
9/16
6/15
16/16
15/16
10/12
14/16
13/14
13/16
15/16
13/15
4/16
9/14
14/15
8/14
14/14
15/15
15/15
10/14
14/15
13/14
11/13
15/15

Weather i
Track :F54

0.368
0.506
1.314
1.326
1.474
2.249
2.404
2.526
2.861
2.998
3.022
3.336
3.783
3.825
3.850
4.175
4.450
4.591
4.671
4.673
4.998
5.193
6.159
6.499
6.545
6.868
7.587
7.777
7.915
9.514
10.923
12.614

109.493
108.904
108.685
107.419
107.401
107.172
105.991
105.758
105.575
105.076
104.874
104.838
104.377
103.728
103.667
103.631
103.165
102.773
102.574
102.461
102.458
102.003
101.731
100.407

99.949

99.887

99.457

98.511

98.265

98.086

96.064

94.351

92.373

Entry :65 Start :33
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Pos No Class C.P.

AP EERR

Best Time

2016/11/26

Weather i
Track :F54

1 93 NT2 1
2 86 NT2 2
3 26 NT2 3
4 15 NT2 4
5 96 NS2 1
6 18 NT2 5
7 13 NT2 6
8 7 NT2 7
9 2 NS2 2
10 37 NT2 8
11 54 NT2 9
12 30 NS2 3
13 87 NS2 4
14 79 NT2 10
15 38 NS2 5
16 21 FT2 1
17 82 FT2 2
18 69 TN2 1
19 39 FT2 3
20 24 FT2 4
21 70 NT2 11
22 51 FT2 5
23 52 NT2 12
24 62 NT2 13
25 77 NS2 6
26 92 TN2 2
27 46 NT2 14
28 75 FT2 6
29 11 NS2 7
30 35 NS2 8
31 91 FT2 7
32 NT2

BF&RASH-7V 484 Ninja250R
F-LK&EE; Ninja250
7°Ay7"Yv+craz+TOMO&E ¥ -4 VT250SPADA
7°ay7° IV @ninjaman Ninja250R
TFR+Neutral+devil+WAKQO'S Ninja250SL
7'0y7°YU+Craz+TOMO&E %" +—#F VT250SPADA
F-LRSH497 Ninja250R
WItTVE&EBRIBE Ninja250R
BERESZSEFA-7 B SRX250
7’097ty VT250SPADA
ATvipE Ninja250
FLE-4—A+E-project CBR250R
CLUB SHANTI Ver. DANDY CBR250R
HEFRP Ninja250
Green-Eagle RT CBR250R
GOODFINE Ninja250

Y L-vur VT250SPADA
AT 4T RA9—-WSRTTF—LFEH WR250X
WeblkethAEZERC VTR250
VIR Ninja250R
JAIRRAIRT Ninja250R

A YEVICUINALS VT250SPADA
TEAM PASSAGGIO VTR250
G—bA=H—2 YZF-R25
RC.TERA+EFZ CBR250R
KTMJI1i& sh s &WaveFactory 200DUKE
MOONFIELD&EI 2 Ninja250R
7'My 7 IVEER VT (] VT250SPADA
MLE-1-2+RBEEHE CBR250R
KTM NAKANO & G-TRIBE RC250

KMC VTR250
SANMEI+S-SUPPLY YZF-R25

1'08.802
1'09.324
1'09.614
1'09.703
1'10.356
1'10.623
1'10.699
1'10.771
1'10.777
1'10.927
1'10.948
1'11.090
1'11.118
1'11.220
1'11.465
1'12.096
1'12.262
1'12.575
1'12.756
1'12.766
1'12.966
1'13.877
1'13.893
1'13.916
1'13.972
1'14.883
1'15.237
1'15.662
1'16.698
1'18.093
1'25.033
HEET

16 /16
4114
11/17
14/16
6/15
81/16
7112
16 /17
6/10
12/16
16 /17
5/16
7113
10/17
15/17
16/16
12/16
15/15
13/13
12/15
13/16
14/14
15/15
14/16
12/15
10/16
13/16
13/14
4/13
15/15
4/14

0.522
0.812
0.901
1.554
1.821
1.897
1.969
1.975
2.125
2.146
2.288
2.316
2.418
2.663
3.294
3.460
3.773
3.954
3.964
4.164
5.075
5.091
5.114
5.170
6.081
6.435
6.860
7.896
9.291
16.231

108.311
107.495
107.047
106.911
105.918
105.518
105.405
105.297
105.288
105.066
105.035
104.825
104.784
104.634
104.275
103.362
103.125
102.680
102.425
102.410
102.130
100.870
100.849
100.817
100.741

99.515

99.047

98.491

97.160

95.425

87.637

Entry :65 Start :31
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Timing and Results by SEIKO




T 2016MAKE “HURMAR—RL—R”

Force One-Fourth

—— Force One-Fourth 2016/11/26
c)ncu)’-'{u EEFBRERE Weather :i&h
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) Track :KS54

Class C.P. Gr. Best Time

1 1 1 {EE%e&BananaPower &DFR YZF-R25 1'08.059 109.493
2 53 NT2 2 1 #MLI-GETHOT-AnILR YZF-R25 1'08.427 16/17 0.368 108.904
3 71 NT2 3 1 F=hA¥H{&FN¥5@M7 YZF-R25 1'08.565 12/17 0.506 108.685
4 93 NT2 4 2 BF&RASH:-7V4HEE Ninja250R 1'08.802 16/16 0.743 108.311
5 8 NT2 5 2 F-LK&ERE Ninja250 1'09.324 4/14 1.265 107.495
6 31 NS2 1 1 3HTEST250EMKAI=L CBR250R 1'09.373 16/17 1.314 107.419
7 89 NS2 2 1 RHPwith GXkWorks+devitWAKO'S  CBR250R 1'09.385 15/16 1.326 107.401
8 50 NT2 6 1 7'mOy7'vv&9l4style! VT250SPADA 1'09.533 15/16 1.474 107.172
9 26 NT2 7 2 7097 Is+craz+TOMO&E$"+—#F VT250SPADA 1'09.614 11/17 1.555 107.047
10 15 NT2 8 2 7#Oy7¥y@ninjaman Ninja250R 1'09.703 14/16 1.644 106.911
11 1 NS2 3 1 YANUTIADREKRSEREELARC CBR250R 1'10.308 15/16 2.249 105.991
12 96 NS2 4 2 TFR+Neutral+devil+WAKO'S Ninja250SL 1'10.356 6/15 2.297 105918
13 45 NT2 9 1 415RIDERS&ETHMDIR VT250SPADA 1'10.463 14/15 2.404 105.758
14 25 NT2 10 1 #BES$orztoAb-7 YZF-R25 1'10.585 16/17 2526 105.575
15 18 NT2 11 2 7°0y7'%U+Craz+TOMO&E$'+—#t VT250SPADA 1'10.623 8/16 2564 105.518
16 13 NT2 12 2 JF-LRSH)3 Ninja250R 1'10.699 7/12  2.640 105.405
17 7 NT2 13 2 <It7V&EB&IEHE Ninja250R 1'10.771 16/17 2712 105.297
18 2 NS2 5 2 BEESZEHEFAN-7-1EH SRX250 1'10.777 6/10 2.718 105.288
19 29 NT2 14 1 WIt7V@ER&SHE YZF-R25 1'10.920 15/16 2.861 105.076
20 37 NT2 15 2 7'my7'vy VT250SPADA 1'10.927 12/16 2.868 105.066
21 54 NT2 16 2 RAIynwE Ninja250 1'10.948 16/17 2.889 105.035
22 5 NT2 17 1 ANAR¥EMIVAR Ninja250R 1'11.057 14/15 2.998 104.874
23 14 NT2 18 1 Pon Cup+SF-Boon Ninja250R 1'11.081 9/16 3.022 104.838
24 30 NS2 6 2 ®ult-4-A+E-project CBR250R 1'11.090 5/16 3.031 104.825
25 87 NS2 7 2 CLUB SHANTI Ver. DANDY CBR250R 1'11.118 7/13 3.059 104.784
26 79 NT2 19 2 HMEIFRP Ninja250 1'11.220 10/17 3.161 104.634
27 38 NS2 8 2 Green-Eagle RT CBR250R 1'11.465 15/17 3.406 104.275
28 99 NS2 9 1 StarworkS RThPETRONAS CBR250R 1'11.884 15/16 3.825 103.667
29 83 FT2 1 1 $#H&c.Fa& VT250SPADA 1'11.909 10/12 3.850 103.631
30 21 FT2 2 2 GOODFINE Ninja250 1'12.096 16/16  4.037 103.362
31 66 FT2 3 1 i @EHWFHOMC VT250SPADA 1'12.234 14/16 4.175 103.165
32 82 FT2 4 2 X0L-9u% VT250SPADA 1'12.262 12/16 4.203 103.125
33 84 TN2 1 1 HERES MXoEZLER 250EXC-F 112509 13/14 4.450 102.773
34 69 TN2 2 2 FAFYUYRI-NSRTTF-LFEH WR250X 112575 15/15 4.516 102.680
35 39 FT2 5 2 WeblkebhAEERC VTR250 1'12.756  13/13  4.697 102.425
36 24 FT2 6 2 iR Ninja250R 1'12.766 12/15 4.707 102.410
37 9 FT2 7 1 KMC Ninja250R 1'13.252 9/14 5193 101.731
38 51 FT2 8 2 7my7'ww@Ynts VT250SPADA 1'13.877 14/14 5.818 100.870
39 77 NS2 10 2 RC.TERA+FEHR CBR250R 1'13.972 12/15 5.913 100.741
40 34 FT2 9 1 PotemDome Racing VT250SPADA 1'14.604 14/14 6.545 99.887
Kkkkk uJ: Forcel iEHj Kkkkk
41 16 NT2 20 1 JET.RP&DFR YZF-R25 1'11.395 6/15 3.336 104.377
42 60 NT2 21 1 MOONFIELD&ATOZ Ninja250R 1'11.842 16/16 3.783 103.728
43 85 NT2 22 1 SSS-Redlize-FAERES Ninja250R 1'12.650 13/16 4.591 102.574
44 10 NT2 23 1 KMCl1E#% YZF-R25 112.730 15/16 4.671 102.461
45 33 NT2 24 1 t-7Y-with475Y VT250SPADA 1'12.732 13/15 4.673 102.458
46 70 NT2 25 2 2J0I0DAART Ninja250R 1'12.966 13/16 4.907 102.130
47 3 TN2 3 1 F-AHAR 9% 250EXC-F 1'13.057 4/16  4.998 102.003
48 52 NT2 26 2 TEAMPASSAGGIO VTR250 1'13.893 15/15 5.834 100.849
49 62 NT2 27 2 4—pA-H#-2 YZF-R25 1'13.916 14/16 5.857 100.817
50 78 NS2 11 1 RC.TERA+HiI#h#: CBR250R 1'14.218 14/15 6.159 100.407
51 22 NS2 12 1 J-y9%4A'RT CBR250R 1'14.558 8/14 6.499  99.949
52 92 TN2 4 2 KTMJIlEshR&WaveFactory 200DUKE 1'14.883 10/16 6.824  99.515
53 41 FT2 10 1 7'my7vy VT250SPADA 114927 15/15 6.868  99.457
54 46 NT2 28 2 MOONFIELD&RIE Ninja250R 115237 13/16 7.178  99.047
55 72 NS2 13 1 VIt7V@EBLFE CBR250R 1'15.646 15/15 7.587 98511
56 75 FT2 11 2 7'my7vU&ERHAIT(HE! VT250SPADA 1'15.662 13/14 7.603  98.491
57 36 NS2 14 1 ken's power CBR250R 1'15.836 10/14 7.777 98.265
58 90 NT2 29 1 HBEBESEZINI?@IER Ninja250 115974 14/15 7.915 98.086
59 11 NS2 15 2 ®lUE-4-2+RBEEHE CBR250R 1'16.698 4/13 8.639 97.160
60 4 NS2 16 1 JF-LH{R-hi RC250 117573 13/14 9.514 96.064
61 35 NS2 17 2 KTMNAKANO & G-TRIBE RC250 1'18.093 15/15 10.034 95.425
62 23 FT2 12 1 KMC Ninja250R 1'18.982 11/13 10.923 94.351
63 76 FT2 13 1 tyr—IvEmF#IE=R% VTZ250 120673 15/15 12.614 92.373
64 91 FT2 14 2 KMC VTR250 1'25.033 4/14 16.974 87.637
wixk ) b Force2 fEH *+
32 NT2 2 SANMEI+S-SUPPLY YZF-R25 HEET

Entry :65 Start :64
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Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Track :F54

Pos No Class C.P. Team Total Time Gap Best Time
1 16 NT2 1 JET.RP&DFR YZF-R25 74  1:30'34.187 1'09.993  72/74 101.478
2 10 NT2 2 KMClE#% YZF-R25 74 1:31'17.799 43.612 1'11.203 20/ 74 100.670
3 22 NS2 1 Y-UART CBR250R 73 1:31'27.387 llap 1'11.600 21/73 99.136
4 85 NT2 3 SSS-Redlize-AERES Ninja250R 73 1:31'30.771  llap 1'11.606 46/73 99.075
*1L 5 3 TN2 1 F-LAF(R 9% 250EXC-F 72 1:31'12.443 2laps 1'11.779 50/73 98.045
6 72 NS2 2 WIt7V@EBRFER CBR250R 72  1:30'34.774 2laps 112355 67/72 98.724
7 78 NS2 3 RC.TERA+iIHh#: CBR250R 72  1:30'35.012 2Laps 1'12.221 71/72 98.720
8 92 TN2 2 KTMJIliEdR&WaveFactory 200DUKE 72 1:30'52.695 2laps 1'14.155 33/72 98.400
9 33 NT2 4 t-7V-with 174y VT250SPADA 72 1:30'54.027 2Laps 111511 69/72 98.376
10 70 NT2 5 JAIOREART Ninja250R 72  1:31'33.069 2laps 1'11.915 41/72 97.677
11 62 NT2 6 4—pA—%-2 YZF-R25 72 1:31'46.524 2Laps 1'13.447 63/72 97.438
12 36 NS2 4 ken's power CBR250R 71 1:30'55.883 3Laps 1'12.973 25/71 96.976
13 52 NT2 7 TEAM PASSAGGIO VTR250 71 1:31'00.133 3Laps 1'11.600 63/71 96.901
14 75 FT2 1 7097 Y&ERIMNIT (! VT250SPADA 71  1:31'12.782 3laps 1'13.441 61/71 96.677
15 4 NS2 5 F-L¥{R-ht RC250 71 1:31'18.792 3Laps 1'14.334 26/71 96.571
16 60 NT2 8 MOONFIELD&ATOZ Ninja250R 71 1:31'34.667 3Laps 1'11.453 40/71 96.292
17 46 NT2 9 MOONFIELD&E|E Ninja250R 70 1:31'01.589 4lLaps 1'14.050 18/70 95511
18 90 NT2 10 HEESL2ZIINI?QIBER Ninja250 70 1:31'13.968 4lLaps 1'12.950 9/70 95.295
19 35 NS2 6 KTMNAKANO & G-TRIBE RC250 70 1:31'30.886 4lLaps 1'16.144 37/70 95.001
20 41 FT2 2 7'my7vy VT250SPADA 70 1:33'42.522 4laps 1'12.693 67/70 92.777
21 23 FT2 3 KMC Ninja250R 68 1:33'06.736 6Laps 1'15.579 63/68 90.703
22 76 FT2 4 tyWry—wwENRFHIE=RE VTZ250 66 1:31'17.520 8Laps 1'18.936 34/66 89.791
23 91 FT2 5 KMC VTR250 63 1:30'38.641 1llLaps 1'19.328 33/63 86.322
*2 24 11 NS2 7 #LUET-4-2+EZELE CBR250R 38 1:31'14.062 36Laps 1'13.429 27/38 51.731
Fastest Lap
NS2 1'11.600 (21/73) 104.078 km/h 22 Y-Y4A'RT
TN2 1'11.779 (50/73)  103.819 km/h 3 F-LFAR-OHE
NT2 1'09.993 (72/74)  106.468 km/h 16 JET.RP&DFR
FT2 1'12.693 (67 /70) 102.513km/h 41 7°my7'IY

Start Time :11:11'05 Finish Time :12:41'39.187

Entry :65 Start:24 Finish :24

*1 No.3l&. FURMAD-FL-AT R D% | 32512 R(EEEBLBL)ICKY ., $E58%3.2@RALLARELLT-.

*2 No. 111, TR AR-FL-AT R D% | F4952. (LZHBAEMR UM T &I -ATITNEEAL =,

EEZRER
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Timing and Results by SEIKO
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Force One Fourt
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“FUEMAD—FL—R"

TSUKUBN

CiRrRCUiT

Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Forcel

br sk T EL S
750 % B

2016/11/26

Weather i
Track :F54

Pos No Class C.P. Team Total Time Gap Best Time
1 71 NT2 1 F-LAYH&FnNFr@M7 YZF-R25 65 1:15'34.335 1'08.534 23/65 106.825
2 31 NS2 1 #HTEST20EMKAIDS CBR250R 65 1:15'40.991 6.656 1'08.496 6/65 106.668
3 53 NT2 2 #MK-GETHOT-*\' IR YZF-R25 65 1:16'06.382 32.047 1'07.543 52/65 106.075
4 86 NT2 3 F-LK&ERE Ninja250 64 1:15'42.459 1lap 1'08.173 18/64 104.993
5 89 NS2 2 RHP with G¥Works+devi+WAKO'S CBR250R 64 1:16'17.354 1lLap 1'08.271 47/64 104.193
6 13 NT2 4 F-LRSh495 Ninja250R 63 1:15'50.840 2Laps 1'10.058 50/63 103.162
7 37 NT2 5 7my73y VT250SPADA 63 1:16'32.714 2Laps 1'11.401 59/63 102.222
8 54 NT2 6 &bz Ninja250 62 1:15'34.556 3laps 1'10.474 22/62 101.890
9 1 NS2 3 VYRMYTIADRRSEFEHELARC CBR250R 62 1:15'44.920 3lLaps 1'08.837 27/62 101.657
10 38 NS2 4 Green-Eagle RT CBR250R 62 1:16'03.608 3lLaps 1'10.101 19/62 101.241
11 30 NS2 5 #lE-4—-A+E-project CBR250R 62 1:16'05.683 3lLaps 1'10.024 29/62 101.195
12 14 NT2 7 Pon Cup+SF-Boon Ninja250R 61 1:15'50.757 4lLaps 1'10.548 6/61 99.889
13 84 TN2 1 HMARERES KoHEAER 250EXC-F 61 1:16'23.405 4lLaps 1'11.861 19/61 99.178
14 69 TN2 2 FAT4UYRAY-INSRTTF-LFH WR250X 61 1:16'23.797 4laps 1'11.527 18/61 99.169
15 45 NT2 8 415RIDERS&ATH®DIR VT250SPADA 60 1:14'47.859 5lLaps 1'09.968 7/60 99.629
16 87 NS2 6 CLUB SHANTI Ver. DANDY CBR250R 60 1:15'14.640 5Laps 1'10.206 14/60 99.038
17 24 FT2 1 MR Ninja250R 60 1:15'28.825 5lLaps 1'12.339 10/60 98.728
18 9 FT2 2 KMC Ninja250R 60 1:15'41.408 5lLaps 1'11.879 57/60 98.454
19 29 NT2 9 WIt)7V@ER&2EHE YZF-R25 60 1:15'41.895 5lLaps 1'11.559 32/60 98.443
20 77 NS2 7 RC.TERA+EFEZ CBR250R 60 1:15'57.270 5lLaps 1'12.048 28/60 98.111
21 79 NT2 10 H#EFIFRP Ninja250 60 1:15'59.627 5lLaps 1'10.506 14/60 98.061
22 21 FT2 3 GOODFINE Ninja250 60 1:16'01.472 5Laps 1'11.999 29/60 98.021
23 83 FT2 4 #HB&FE VT250SPADA 60 1:16'06.208 5lLaps 1'11.422 41/60 97.919
24 82 FT2 5 ¥37UL-Yu9 VT250SPADA 60 1:16'06.382 5lLaps 1'12.435 34/60 97.916
25 96 NS2 8 TFR+Neutral+devi+WAKQO'S Ninja250SL 60 1:16'14.615 5lLaps 1'11.992 60/60 97.739
26 25 NT2 11 #E#&A&<$orzto Ab-=7 YZF-R25 60 1:16'18.075 5lLaps 1'12.284 53/60 97.666
27 66 FT2 6 #@EWF#H oMC VT250SPADA 59 1:15'51.252 6lLaps 1'13.491 58/59 96.604
28 39 FT2 7 WebkehhZEERC VTR250 58 1:16'01.615 7Laps 1'12.245 57/58 94.751
29 18 NT2 12 7'0y7'vv+Craz+TOMO&E$'+—#F VT250SPADA 55 1:07'42.831 10Laps 1'09.582 4/55 100.880
30 34 FT2 8 PotemDome Racing VT250SPADA 55 1:16'18.509 10Laps 1'13.876 48/55 89.518
31 51 FT2 9 7my7vw@Ynte VT250SPADA 55 1:16'39.621 10Laps 1'13.702 31/55 89.107
32 63 NT2 13 {EE&%&BananaPower &DFR YZF-R25 54 1:05'42.584 1lLaps 1'08.923 42/54 102.067
33 50 NT2 14 7°'Ay7'Iv&914style! VT250SPADA 52 1:16'37.093 13Laps 1'08.068 16/52 84.293
34 2 NS2 9 HBEEZEEFANT-EIH SRX250 47 57'59.507 18Laps 1'11.216 26/47 100.659
35 7 NT2 15 IYIt70&EE&IBE Ninja250R 46 1:16'13.595 19Laps 1'10.590 42/46 74.950
36 99 NS2 10 StarworkS RTPETRONAS CBR250R 44  1:15'34.335 2llaps 1'12.910 43/44 72.312
37 26 NT2 16 7'0y7'vv+craz+TOMO&E ' +—#F VT250SPADA 42 1:15'53.882 23Laps 1'08.885 6/42 68.729
38 5 NT2 17 ANIRKEMNIVA Ninja250R 21 25'45.806 44lLaps 1'10.767 13/21 101.237
39 15 NT2 18 7'my7vy@ninjaman Ninja250R 12 14'20.055 53Laps 1'09.455 11/12 103.975
40 93 NT2 19 BF&RASH-7V'4E% Ninja250R 6 7'13.912 59Laps 1'10.827 5/6 103.044
Entry :65 Start :40
BiEE=S
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Force One Fourt

" 2016MAZE “SEMAD—KL—R”
Force One-Fourth

Forcel 2016/11/26

TSUKUBN EXRMERE

CiRCUIT
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Weather i
Track :F54

Pos No Class C.P. Total Time

Gap Best Time

1 71 NT2 1 F-LYH&FN$3@M7 YZF-R25 128 2:30'40.483 1'08.534  23/128 105.509
2 31 NS2 1 3HTEST2B0ENKAI=D CBR250R 128 2:31'01.386 20.903 1'08.496 6/128 105.266
3 53 NT2 2 #WK-GETHOT-*\' IR YZF-R25 127 2:31'25.888  1llap 1'07.543 52/127 104.162
4 1 NS2 2 YAMYTIA NGRS ETRENELARC CBR250R 125 2:30'10.698 3Laps 1'08.408 114/125 103.377
5 13 NT2 3 F-LRSh493 Ninja250R 124 2:30'46.253 4lLaps 1'10.058 50/124 102.147
6 8 NT2 4 F-LK&ERE Ninja250 124 2:30'56.205 4laps 1'08.173  18/124 102.035
7 30 NS2 3 #UE-4-A+E-project CBR250R 124 2:31'21.493 4laps 1'09.634 94/124 101.751
8 38 NS2 4 Green-EagleRT CBR250R 124 2:31'21.802 4lLaps 1'10.101  19/124 101.747
9 37 NT2 5 7my7vy VT250SPADA 124 2:31'42.133  4laps 1'11.326 110/124 101.520
10 45 NT2 6 415RIDERS&ATH®DIE VT250SPADA 123 2:31'49.067 5Laps 1'09.968 7/123 100.625
11 96 NS2 5 TFR+Neutral+deviltWAKO'S Ninja250SL 123 2:31'58.257 5Laps 1'08.545 111/123 100.523
12 79 NT2 7 ;HWEFRP Ninja250 122 2:30'58.961 6Laps 1'10.396  74/122 100.359
13 14 NT2 8 Pon Cup+SF-Boon Ninja250R 121 2:30'41.626 7Laps 1'10.008 83/121 99.727
14 69 TN2 1 FAT4UYRA9-NSRTTF—LFH WR250X 121 2:30'58.627 7Laps 1'11.451 106/121 99.540
15 66 FT2 1 IEEHF#HE OMC VT250SPADA 121 2:31'00.499 7Laps 1'11.315 116/121 99.519
16 54 NT2 9 Zziviwz Ninja250 121 2:31'40.334  7Laps 1'10.474 22/121 99.083
17 84 TN2 2 HMAERES KoHEAER 250EXC-F 120 2:30'57.643 8Laps 1'10.810 103/120 98.728
18 9 FT2 2 KMC Ninja250R 120 2:30'59.742 8Laps 1'11.686 67/120 98.705
19 82 FT2 3 Y7 L-yuy VT250SPADA 120 2:31'11.511 8Laps 1'11.832 115/120 98.577
20 29 NT2 10 VIt7VOREEBE&2SBEH YZF-R25 119 2:31'05.669 9Laps 1'11.183 63/119 97.818
21 24 FT2 4 VIR Ninja250R 118 2:30'56.047 10Laps 1'12.339 10/118 97.099
22 21 FT2 5 GOODFINE Ninja250 117 2:33'14.018 1llaps 1'11.999 29/117 94.832
23 39 FT2 6 WeblkehhEERC VTR250 116 2:31'49.514 12Laps 1'11.815 65/116 94.893
24 25 NT2 11 #EB&E&Sorzto A7 YZF-R25 114 2:18'43.204 14lLaps 1'08.193 91/114 102.067
*1 25 50 NT2 12 7°097°vy&9l4style! VT250SPADA 114 2:30'51.541 14lLaps 1'08.068 16/114 93.855
*2 26 87 NS2 6 CLUB SHANTI Ver. DANDY CBR250R 113 2:31'50.013 15Laps 1'10.206 14/114 92.434
27 51 FT2 7 7my7vv@Ynt’)mh VT250SPADA 112 2:30'33.356 16Laps 1'13.065 103/112 92.394
*328 63 NT2 13 {§EEk&BananaPower &DFR YZF-R25 112 2:30'40.890 16Laps 1'07.817 67 /112 92.317
29 34 FT2 8 PotemDome Racing VT250SPADA 110 2:30'58.281 18Laps 1'13.410 86/110 90.494
30 7 NT2 14 WIt7V&EB&IBE Ninja250R 107 2:31'12.118 2llaps 1'10.590 42/107 87.892
31 83 FT2 9 H&FE VT250SPADA 105 2:13'04.121 23Laps 1'11.194 99/105 98.002
32 99 NS2 7 StarworkS RTXPETRONAS CBR250R 101 2:31'23.967 27Laps 1'12.715 90/101 82.855
33 77 NS2 8 RC.TERA+EHED CBR250R 98 2:06'03.917 30Laps 1'12.048 28/98 96.550
34 18 NT2 15 7'0y7¥y+Craz+TOMO&E$'+—#f VT250SPADA 98 2:30'43.943 30Laps 1'09.582 4/98 80.750
35 89 NS2 9 RHP with GxWorks+devil+WAKO'S  CBR250R 95 2:31'40.828 33Laps 1'08.271 47195 77.789
36 2 NS2 10 HBEEZE=EFAN-T-1EIH SRX250 72 2:30'48.024 56Laps 1'11.216 26/72 59.300
37 5 NT2 16 AVIRKEMNTVA Ninja250R 61 2:19'10.302 67Laps 1'10.767 13/61 54.438
38 26 NT2 17 7°Ay7'¥v+craz+TOMO&E'$ +—+f VT250SPADA 54  1:53'20.834 74Laps 1'08.885 6/54 59.170
39 15 NT2 18 7°'Ay7'¥v@ninjaman Ninja250R 12 14'20.055 116Laps 1'09.455 11/12 103.975
40 93 NT2 19 BF&RASH-7V'4E% Ninja250R 6 7'13.912 122Laps 1'10.827 5/6 103.044
Fastest Lap
NS2 1'08.271 (47/95)  109.153km/h 89  RHP with G¥Works+devil+WAKO'S
TN2 1'10.810 (103/120) 105.239km/h 84 HERES oA ABER
NT2 1'07.543 (52/127) 110.330km/h 53  #Lh"-GETHOT:- LR
FT2 1'11.194 (99/105) 104.672km/h 83 HE&F&

Start Time :13:21'03  Finish Time :15:51'43.483 Entry :65 Start :40 Finish :40
*1 No.50(F, FURMAL-FL-AI E0&E | FA1E8ER(BHBEROEYMERER) (2LY, Fo8F1LZBEALIIREL .
No.50I&. KM AD-FL-ATRDH | FE31FK1LER (EVPI-MEEER) IZKY, Ab7 &I -ATIT(ER LT,
*2 No.8713, FURMAR-FL-2[ R D& | FE5055.8 R(FRHDET)IZLY, F5855. 4 BAL1ARELEL.
*3 N0.63IF, FURMAR-FL-ATED % | $32518 R (EE+EMIEFER)ICEY., FA9F4EBERALATITAMT 102 HER LT,

EEZRER BEREE TR
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Force One Fourt
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" 2016MHAZE

“FUEMAD—FL—R"

Amini SEFRETM A BB

TSUKUBN

CiRCUIT
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No Class

C.P. Team

EREAER 1.2
1 SRR AR

Total Time

2016/11/27

Gap Best Time

Weather : &Y
Track " xvhk

1 72 OPEN1OO 1
2 69 OPEN1OO 2
3 5 OPEN100 3
4 7 OPEN10OO 4
5 1 ST125 1
6 24 OPEN100 5
7 18 OPEN10O0 6
8 36 OPEN10OO 7
9 66 OPEN1OO 8
10 54 OPEN100 9
11 14 ST125 2
12 25 OPEN100 10
13 86 ST125 3
14 81 OPEN100 11
15 20 OPEN100 12
16 62 ST100 1
17 99 ST100 2
18 30 ST125 4
19 43 OPEN100 13
20 50 OPEN10OO 14
21 44 OPEN100 15
22 63 OPEN100 16
23 53 OPEN100 17
24 73 OPEN100 18
25 52 OPEN100 19
26 88 ST100 3
27 32 ST125 5
28 31 ST125 6
29 80 OPEN100 20
30 29 ST100 4
31 3 ST125 7
32 85 OPEN100O 21
33 65 OPEN100 22
34 56 OPEN100 23
35 55 OPEN100 24
36 70 ST125 8
37 95 OPEN100 25
38 17 OPEN100 26
39 45 OPEN100 27
40 8 ST100 5
41 22 ST100 6
42 60 ST125 9
43 61 OPEN100 28
44 11 OPEN100 29
45 27 OPEN100 30
46 64 ST125 10
47 23 ST100 7
48 57 OPEN100 31
49 4 ST125 11
50 37 OPEN100 32
51 9 OPEN100 33
52 21 OPEN100 34
53 26 ST100 8
54 76 OPEN100 35
55 10 OPEN100 36
56 74 OPEN100 37
57 51 OPEN100 38
58 38 ST100 9
59 71 OPEN100 39
60 34 OPEN100 40
61 77 ST100 10
62 19 ST100 11
63 91 ST100 12
64 96 ST100 13

LN =74 &N ER+W
7-L0yy
ALPHIN&SHIFTUP

R BIG WOOD PROJECT&NKS
POSH/ME2WJI+NITRON+WAKOS

SHOWA E! TEN over 50's
Craz&EMI'L—Y"TOMO
TEAM MEISTER&N'L5
BRUNEPRT

hkswith# =397 7497
GETHOT&HMF&R SAE
SHOWA E! TEN =S #%

Garagedb&ED | &NITRONJAPAN

CLUB AKAOGI & M
MR7'0Y 19h+Y17
Yana~ + cafeCw A/
t'0774%— BY K-FACTORY
EhE&SMP

Racing Team full bank
Buildworks

RT FULL BANK
J¥IL-YUy F&Eba
Team GCM-R

F-L N-{A'3 48
EML-Y TOMO&IVA R’
TN A+THAL-VVY

PGJ 77WTL—Yuy
PGJ 77WTL—Yuy
®7799-u7"
PISEE
F-LAR-9%F
85Riders MINI
SP-V-GO-1--5
F-LAN=MRI T

Vo IR e Wa b )
Team DRAGONFLY
team#FEHH

R-F Kumap-on
HMTeamYSR

AN Ty9&Bee house

RC ELEPHANTS&DCR
F-LiAR A

Upper Deck

e N ME g WV ()
F-ATEIFAN]

RCIL77VY&KRAZY&ATAL

ATy E

Kappa Racing
F-LEEFh
KYO309RT-A
t1-t1-EE
SomYL-yuy°
EEFEELENG
RBY-Y9"937
RCR-HANGOUT
ETETIIUR

RTE-9A

L=Yuy'F—=4 kN
KYO309RT B

HEKE

INFR 2L BE R ST AR+ 1

TV R A —E A - {REREEA
F—h N= AR

Satu HATI&ENDURANCE

NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
YZF-R125
NSF100
Apel00
NSF100
Apel00
NSF100
YZF-R125
NSF100
YZF-R125
NSF100
NSF100
XR100Motard
GROM
RC125
NSF100
XR100Motard
NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
CB502k
Apel00
GROM

RS4 125
RS4 125
Apel00
GROM
RC125
XR100Motard
Dream50
ov27
NSF100
CBX125F
XR100Motard
Apel00
Apel00
XR100Motard
XR100Motard
RC125
Apel00
NSF100
Apel00
125DUKE
XR100Motard
Apel00
RC125
XR100Motard
Apel00
NSF100
KSR110
Apel00
NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
GROM
NSF100
Apel00
Apel00
GROM
GROM
GROM

1:01'01.204
1:01'40.206
1:01'13.066
1:01'36.938
1:01'53.439
1:01'59.826
1:02'15.520
1:01'41.442
1:02'04.791
1:00'48.812
1:00'50.309
1:01'06.781
1:01'30.599
1:01'31.173
1:01'38.654
1:01'39.589
1:01'40.300
1:01'47.564
1:02'03.602
1:01'02.239
1:01'02.532
1:01'21.211
1:01'25.620
1:01'37.900
1:01'52.405
1:00'57.942
1:01'01.641
1:01'04.663
1:01'17.396
1:01'43.354
1:01'52.424

59'53.733
1:00'47.505
1:00'56.587
1:01'39.068
1:01'52.269

56'58.689

59'20.987
1:00'52.457
1:00'57.949
1:01'00.766
1:01'36.938
1:01'49.507
1:02'02.437
1:02'09.173
1:00'22.349
1:00'50.550
1:01'08.303
1:01'08.559
1:01'21.403
1:01'26.658
1:01'45.542
1:01'45.846
1:02'10.321
1:01'26.753
1:01'55.362
1:00'50.537
1:01'04.349
1:01'13.376
1:01'15.568

54'59.611
1:01'00.944
1:01'06.214
1:01'50.728

39.001
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
2Laps
2Laps
3Laps
3Laps
3Laps
3Laps
3Laps
3Laps
3Laps
3Laps
3Laps
3Laps
4Laps
4L aps
4Laps
4L aps
4Laps
4L aps
SLaps
SLaps
S5Laps
SLaps
S5Laps
SLaps
6Laps
6Laps
6Laps
6Laps
6Laps
7Laps
7Laps
7Laps
7Laps
7Laps
7Laps
7Laps
7Laps
7Laps
8Laps
8Laps
8Laps
8Laps
8Laps
8Laps
8Laps
8Laps
8Laps
9Laps
9Laps
10Laps
10Laps
10Laps
10Laps
1lLaps
11Laps
12Laps
14Laps

1'13.128
1'15.828
1'14.968
1'15.970
1'16.687
1'16.827
1'16.945
1'17.368
1'19.094
1'18.637
1'18.068
1'18.850
1'19.802
1'17.344
1'20.814
1'20.451
1'19.803
1'21.044
1'19.637
1'19.865
1'19.993
1'16.252
1'21.002
1'19.012
1'20.247
1'23.453
1'23.318
1'21.371
1'20.206
1'22.985
1'22.643
1'24.728
1'24.017
1'22.479
1'23.843
1'26.392
1'18.872
1'22.659
1'25.587
1'24.989
1'25.893
1'25.706
1'28.705
1'25.501
1'26.494
1'22.874
124773
1'27.899
1'27.520
1'28.053
1'20.987
1'26.001
1'28.998
1'31.374
1'23.611
1'27.146
1'26.170
1'27.033
1'27.173
1'30.002
1'28.093
1'25.408
1'31.139
1'21.435

42146
26 /46
44145
43 /45
36/45
35/45
44145
32/44
37144
39/43
40/ 43
38/43
40/ 43
20/43
38/43
39/43
39/43
39/43
34743
19/42
39/42
39/42
39/42
19/42
33/42
41/41
19/41
21/41
23/41
40/41
24 /41
37/40
38740
39/40
18 /40
18/40
38/39
33/39
38/39
31/39
36/39
36/39
36/39
30/39
35/39
34/38
35/38
14/38
38/38
17/38
20/38
33/38
20/38
35/38
18/37
32/37
18/36
22 /36
33/36
21/36
21/35
35/35
18/34
28 /32

93.628
92.641
91.297
90.707
90.304
90.149
89.771
88.584
88.029
87.819
87.783
87.389
86.825
86.811
86.636
86.614
86.597
86.428
86.055
85.462
85.456
85.022
84.920
84.638
84.308
83.526
83.441
83.372
83.084
82.501
82.300
82.944
81.722
81.519
80.582
80.296
85.012
81.614
79.571
79.451
79.390
78.613
78.347
78.075
77.934
78.175
77.571
77.195
77.190
76.921
76.811
76.420
76.413
75.912
74.788
74.212
73.488
73.211
73.031
72.988
79.046
71.244
69.109
64.263
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Force One Fourt

" 2016MAKE “HEMAD—KL—R”

Amini SEFRETM A BB

TSUKUBN

CiRrRCUiT

Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

EREAEER 22
1 SRR AR

2016/11/27

Weather : &)
Track " xvhk

Pos No Class Total Time Gap Best Time
65 58 OPEN100 41 RyMYA4-R'&7'Ah’L—Y"No2 XR100Motard 29 1:02'08.757 17Laps 1'31.035 12/29 57.957
66 40 OPEN100 42 D->50+JUNKO Azass!RT NSF100 28 1:.00'56.861 18Laps 1'20.314 21/28 57.059
67 75 OPEN100 43 RT3IR'Y¥ Apel00 25 57'51.706 2lLaps 1'17.583 20/25 53.662
68 6 OPEN100 44 HIPs Apel00 25 1:02'00.382 2lLaps 1'21.800 21/25 50.075
69 46 OPEN100 45 7F—A ENJR AF ¥V NSF100 22 31'44.093 24Laps 1'21.907 16/22 86.101
70 93 OPEN100 46 YnN4779M)--IEESHE NSF100 18 25'06.170 28Laps 1'18.102 17/18 89.058
71 12 ST125 12 JIKH&ESTHAIF~ RC125 16  1:02'00.172 30Laps 1'33.869 2/16 32.050
72 67 OPEN100 47 RByMYA4-2'&7'Ah’L—Y'Nol Apel00 10 14'51.673 36Laps 1'23.339 8/10 83.573
73 39 OPEN100 48 RCR-HANGOUT & 8RR NSF100 4 5'52.053 42Laps 1'21.472 3/4 84.669
74 59 OPEN100 49 #-t7747"70%L=-Yuy NSR-Ape 0
Entry :75 Start :74
R

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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Force One Fourt

" 2016MAKE “HEMAD—KL—R”

4Amini SEFREMHA R B 2016/ 11/ 27
Cincul"l{u EhERE 172 Weather :2Y
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) 2B R IE R Track :KS4

Pos No Class C.P. Team Total Time Gap Best Time

1 72 OPEN100 1 HbiN=34P&/NFEE+WI NSF100 94  2:01'06.180 1'13.128 42/94 96.404
2 5 OPEN100 2 ALPHIN&SHIFTUP NSF100 92 2:01'19.749 2lLaps 1'14.801 84/92 94.177
3 7 OPEN100 3 #FAK BIG WOOD PROJECT&NKS NSF100 91 2:0044.789 3lLaps 1'14.999 58/91 93.603
4 1 ST125 1  POSH/MEZWJI+NITRON+WAKOS YZF-R125 91 2:01'56.538 3lLaps 1'15.988 62/91 92.685
5 24 OPEN100 4 SHOWA E! TEN over 50's NSF100 90 2:01'05.342 4lLaps 1'15.882 81/90 92.312
6 69 OPEN100 5 7-ALRy) NSF100 90 2:01'23.768 4lLaps 1'15.828 26/90 92.079
7 18 OPEN100 6 Craz&EM'L—Y'TOMO Apel00 90 2:01'35.187 4lLaps 1'16.192 82/90 91.935
8 36 OPEN100 7 TEAM MEISTER&HL5 NSF100 89 2:01'46.165 5lLaps 1'16.547 85/89 90.776
9 63 OPEN100 8 /#IL-YY9'F&%tha NSF100 87 2:01'33.670 7Laps 1'15.178 62/87 88.889
10 20 OPEN100 9 MR7BY'19k+va7 NSF100 87 2:01'38.510 7Laps 1'16.730 80/87 88.830
11 50 OPEN100 10 Buildworks XR100Motard 87 2:02'09.806 7Laps 1'17.530 73/87 88.450
12 14 ST125 2 GETHOT&HMF&ZREAZE YZF-R125 87 2:02'18.781 7lLaps 1'18.068 40/87 88.342
13 66 OPEN100 11 #RuniZfRT Apel00 87 2:02'19.076 7Laps 1'18.595 64/87 88.339
14 81 OPEN100 12 CLUB AKAOGI & Eheh NSF100 87 2:02'19.243 7lLaps 1'15.784 58/87 88.337
15 25 OPEN100 13 SHOWA E! TEN =tS## NSF100 86 2:01'00.454 8lLaps 1'18.850 38/86 88.269
16 99 ST100 1 +'n7744- BY K-FACTORY GROM 86 2:01'40.065 8lLaps 1'19.803 39/86 87.790
17 43 OPEN100 14 Racing Team full bank NSF100 86 2:01'55.368 8lLaps 1'18.578 79/86 87.606
18 54 OPEN100 15 hkswitht—bvay7 7447 NSF100 86 2:02'05.717 8lLaps 1'18.637 39/86 87.482
19 62 ST100 2  Yana~ + cafeLwA XR100Motard 86 2:02'12.438 8laps 1'20.451 39/86 87.402
20 30 ST125 3  EHE&SMP RC125 85 2:00'53.438 9lLaps 1'18.577 83/85 87.327
21 73 OPEN100 16 F—AnN—M4R'3#4E CB502k 85 2:01'27.174 9Laps 1'16.143 80/85 86.923
22 52 OPEN100 17 %M'L—Y'TOMO&ILAR Apel00 85 2:01'47.633 9Laps 1'19.558 63/85 86.679
23 44 OPEN100 18 RT FULL BANK NSF100 85 2:01'49.997 9lLaps 1'18.951 83/85 86.651
24 31 ST125 4  PGIT7WTL=Yuy RS4 125 84 2:0051.989 10Laps 1'19.515 82/84 86.317
25 80 OPEN100 19 @#7'3v9L—yu4" Apel00 84 2:01'05.518 10Laps 1'19.630 78/84 86.156
26 86 ST125 5 Garagedb&ED | &NITRONJAPAN YZF-R125 84 2:01'42.091 10Laps 1'19.802 40/84 85.724
27 29 ST100 3 PEBEE GROM 83 2:01'50.068 1lLaps 1'22.609 82/83 84.612
28 32 ST125 6 PGITIWTL-YUY RS4 125 83 2:01'57.818 1llLaps 1'23.318 19/83 84.522
29 3 ST125 7 FLHAR R RC125 83 2:02'07.983 1llLaps 1'22.320 62/83 84.405
30 53 OPEN100 20 Team GCM-R NSF100 82 2:01'27.276 12Laps 1'18.939 75/82 83.854
31 88 ST100 4 EMVA+THOL-UUY GROM 82 2:01'57.549 12Laps 1'23.092 47/82 83.507
32 9 OPEN100 21 t1-t:1-E% Apel00 81 2:01'46.750 13Laps 1'20.076 79/81 82.610
33 64 ST125 8 RCIL77VY&KRAZY&AVAL 125DUKE 81 2:02'18.697 13Laps 1'22.039 78/81 82.251
34 8 ST100 5 AW Tv9&Bee house XR100Motard 80 2:00'59.929 14Laps 1'24.435 62/80 82.116
35 85 OPENI100 22 85Riders MINI XR100Motard 80 2:01'02.472 14Laps 1'24.728 37/80 82.088
36 65 OPEN100 23 SP-V-GO-1-:5 Dream50 80 2:01'30.073 14Laps 1'23.384 44/80 81.777
37 22 ST100 6 RC ELEPHANTS&DCR XR100Motard 80 2:01'37.426 14Laps 1'25.216 41/80 81.695
38 17 OPEN100 24 R-F Kumap-on Apel00 80 2:01'53.897 14Laps 1'22.659 33/80 81.511
39 55 OPEN100 25 %*#L-¥Y79 9%k vav@ NSF100 80 2:01'56.670 14Laps 1'22.987 78/80 81.480
40 45 OPEN100 26 MTeamYSR Apel00 80 2:02'01.293 14lLaps 1'24.415 55/80 81.428
41 23 ST100 7 AtvinpE XR100Motard 78 2:0054.696 16Laps 1'23.604 57/78 80.121
42 60 ST125 9 F-LHAR-hA RC125 78 2:00'58.057 16Laps 1'24.979 65/78 80.084
43 70 ST125 10 Team DRAGONFLY CBX125F 78 2:01'01.250 16Laps 1'25.700 70/78 80.049
44 10 OPEN100 27 RCR-HANGOUT NSF100 78 2:01'15.092 16Laps 1'20.947 56/78 79.897
45 51 OPEN100 28 RTE-YZ NSF100 77 2:01'17.658 17Laps 1'19.343 56/77 78.845
46 11 OPEN100 29 #'L—Y"79 4% & vay®d NSF100 77 2:01'18.203 17Laps 1'23.815 54/77 78.839
47 27 OPEN100 30 F-AlEIEANT] Apel00 77 2:01'41.099 17Laps 1'24.129 45/77 78.591
48 26 ST100 8 FEEFEE&MENG KSR110 76 2:00'48.749 18Laps 1'26.624 63/76 78.131
49 61 OPEN100 31 Upper Deck Apel00 76 2:01'06.201 18Laps 1'27.056 44/76 77.943
50 38 ST100 9 L-YY5F-L-tn GROM 76 2:01'38.835 18Laps 1'25.971 71/76 77.595
51 96 ST100 10 Satu HATI&ENDURANCE GROM 76 2:02'19.655 18Laps 1'21.124 35/76 77.163
52 74 OPEN100 32 EZETYIUR NSF100 75 2:00'56.519 19Laps 1'26.648 73/75 77.020
53 19 ST100 11 7Y M&IA9-E A RIEBEA GROM 75 2:01'06.221 19Laps 1'23.387 47/75 76.918
54 77 ST100 12 N ALE R R+ Apel00 75 2:01'43.919 19Laps 1'23.297 74/75 76.521
55 21 OPEN100 33 SomYL—-yuy NSF100 75 2:01'56.372 19Laps 1'26.001 33/75 76.390
56 76 OPEN100 34 RBY-)u9%37 Apel00 74  2:00'29.778 20Laps 1'31.374 35/74 76.275
57 34 OPEN100 35 ##E&EKE Apel00 74 2:02'13.578 20Laps 1'24.756 65/74 75.195
58 71 OPEN100 36 KYOS309RTB NSF100 73 1:59'51.098 21Laps 1'26.547 47/73 75.649
59 40 OPEN100 37 7D-2b1v+JUNKO Azass!RT NSF100 70 2:02'18.535 24Laps 1'20.314 21/70 71.082
60 91 ST100 13 F—L N-IARIEHE GROM 69 2:00'52.328 25Laps 1'28.431 53/69 70.900
61 6 OPEN100 38 HIPs Apel00 69 2:01'34.063 25Laps 1'17.306 60/69 70.494
62 4 ST125 11 F-LE4XFh RC125 69 2:01'46.682 25Laps 1'25.614 46/69 70.372
63 57 OPEN100 39 Kappa Racing Apel00 66 2:01'07.177 28Laps 1'27.899 14/66 67.679
64 58 OPEN100 40 0ykMvA4—2'&7'0h’L—Y"No2 XR100Motard 65 2:02'02.710 29Laps 1'30.241 55/65 66.148

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Force One Fourt

" 2016MAKE “HEMAD—KL—R”

—_— 4mini SEEMIM A R 2016 /11 /27
TSUKUBN . .
CiRCUIT EhERz 22 Weather :2Y
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) 2FFFHEIBRY Track (RS54
Pos No Class Total Time Gap Best Time

65 56 OPEN100 41 F-AN-MARIHT ova27 62 1:34'27.179 32Laps 1'20.044 51/62 81.526
66 12 ST125 12 JIK#&ELTHAIZ~ RC125 55 2:01'57.249 39Laps 1'25.920 45/55 56.013
67 75 OPEN100 42 RTIA'YV Apel00 49 2:01'38.167 45Laps 1'17.583 20/49 50.033
68 37 OPEN100 43 KYOS309RT-A XR100Motard 48 1:17'10.299 46lLaps 1'28.053 17/48 77.251
69 95 OPEN100 44 team#hiE#fi XR100Motard 39 56'58.689 55Laps 1'18.872 38/39 85.012
70 46 OPEN100 45 F-4 E9R AFYY NSF100 22 31'44.093 72Laps 1'21.907 16/22 86.101
71 93 OPEN100 46 YnN4779M)--IEEEHE NSF100 18 25'06.170 76Laps 1'18.102 17/18 89.058
72 59 OPEN100 47 #-b774770% -9 NSR-Ape 17 2:00'45.372 77Laps 1'23.524 17/17 17.485
73 67 OPEN100 48 nOyNva4—2'&7°04°L—Y'Nol Apel00 10 14'51.673 84Laps 1'23.339 8/10 83.573
74 39 OPEN100 49 RCR-HANGOUT & 8EE NSF100 5 1:55'08.907 89Laps 1'21.472 3/5 5.393

Entry :75 Start :74

TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Force One Fourt

3

" 2016MHAZE

“FUEMAD—FL—R"

Amini SEFRETM A BB

TSUKUBN

CiRCUIT
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No Class

C.P. Team

EREAER 1.2
SEs1RiBES

Total Time

2016/11/27

Gap Best Time

Weather : &Y
Track :F54

1 72 OPEN1OO 1
2 5 OPEN10O0O 2
3 1 ST125 1
4 24 OPEN100 3
5 18 OPEN100 4
6 36 OPEN100 5
7 20 OPEN10O0O 6
8 69 OPEN1OO 7
9 63 OPEN1OO 8
10 81 OPEN100 9
11 66 OPEN100 10
12 50 OPEN100 11
13 43 OPEN100 12
14 14 ST125 2
15 99 ST100 1
16 54 OPEN100 13
17 62 ST100 2
18 44 OPEN100 14
19 52 OPEN100 15
20 30 ST125 3
21 25 OPEN100 16
22 80 OPEN10OO 17
23 53 OPEN100 18
24 29 ST100 3
25 73 OPEN100 19
26 3 ST125 4
27 32 ST125 5
28 64 ST125 6
29 7 OPEN100 20
30 86 ST125 7
31 9 OPEN100 21
32 65 OPEN100 22
33 8 ST100 4
34 88 ST100 5
35 22 ST100 6
36 17 OPEN100 23
37 55 OPEN100 24
38 45 OPEN100 25
39 85 OPEN100 26
40 51 OPEN100 27
41 11 OPEN100 28
42 70 ST125 8
43 38 ST100 7
44 23 ST100 8
45 96 ST100 9
46 60 ST125 9
47 27 OPEN100 29
48 26 ST100 10
49 74 OPEN100 30
50 61 OPEN100 31
51 10 OPEN100 32
52 34 OPEN100 33
53 77 ST100 11
54 40 OPEN100 34
55 21 OPEN100 35
56 6 OPEN100 36
57 19 ST100 12
58 76 OPEN100 37
59 4 ST125 10
60 91 ST100 13
61 58 OPEN100 38
62 12 ST125 11
63 57 OPEN100 39
64 31 ST125 12

LN =74 &N ER+W
ALPHIN&SHIFTUP

POSH/ME2WJI+NITRON+WAKOS

SHOWA E! TEN over 50's
Craz&EM'L—Y TOMO
TEAM MEISTER&HLS
MR7'0Y 19h+Y17

7-L0yy

JYIL-YUI F&EMa

CLUB AKAOGI & EMEH
ERUNEIRT

Buildworks

Racing Team full bank
GETHOT&HMF&ER SAZE
t'0774%— BY K-FACTORY
hkswitht =3y 7 744%
Yana~ + cafeCw A/

RT FULL BANK

EML—Y TOMO&IVAR
EhE&SMP

SHOWA E! TEN StE##
7 799L-vu9"

Team GCM-R

PISHEE

F-L N-W{R'T R
F-Liq 75-")%—'

PGJ 77WTL-Yuy
RCIL77VY&KRAZY&AVALE

K BIG WOOD PROJECT&NKS
Garagedb&ED | &NITRONJAPAN

t1-t1-EE%
SP-V:-GO-31'--5
Ah'Ty9&Bee house

TN L+THIAL-VY

RC ELEPHANTS&DCR
R-F Kumap-on

Vo IR e Wa b )
HMTeamYSR

85Riders MINI

RTE-4Z

Vo IR e WabI())
Team DRAGONFLY
L=yu9'F-4-tR

ATy E

Satu HATI&ENDURANCE
F=LEAR" -
F-ATEIFAN]
EEFEELENG
ETETIIUR

Upper Deck
RCR-HANGOUT
HEKE
NIRRT AR +1
D261 +JUNKO Azass!RT
SomYr-vuy°

HIPs

TV M&ITAY—E A RIREE A
RBY-Y9937
F-LE&EFNh

F—h N R

Ay YA4-R"&7°0hL—Y 'No2
TIK#E&FELTRHAIZ~
Kappa Racing

PGJ 77WTL—Yuy

NSF100
NSF100
YZF-R125
NSF100
Apel00
NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
Apel00
XR100Motard
NSF100
YZF-R125
GROM
NSF100
XR100Motard
NSF100
Apel00
RC125
NSF100
Apel00
NSF100
GROM
CB502X
RC125

RS4 125
125DUKE
NSF100
YZF-R125
Apel00
Dream50
XR100Motard
GROM
XR100Motard
Apel00
NSF100
Apel00
XR100Motard
NSF100
NSF100
CBX125F
GROM
XR100Motard
GROM
RC125
Apel00
KSR110
NSF100
Apel00
NSF100
Apel00
Apel00
NSF100
NSF100
Apel00
GROM
Apel00
RC125
GROM
XR100Motard
RC125
Apel00

RS4 125

3:01'08.021
3:01'33.731
3:01'50.975
3:01'53.889
3:01'31.294
3:01'17.105
3:01'33.392
3:01'36.780
3:01'52.650
3:01'18.892
3:01'06.840
3:01'11.764
3:01'53.863
3:01'25.862
3:01'33.256
3:01'36.205
3:02'07.047
3:01'12.635
3:01'19.937
3:01'20.964
3:01'59.791
2:59'06.635
3:01'24.687
3:01'53.416
3:01'07.895
3:01'07.209
3:01'32.500
3:01'55.887
3:01'58.317
2:58'26.762
2:59'39.211
2:59'47.869
3:01'29.742
3:01'56.281
3:02'02.716
3:01'35.953
3:01'54.568
3:02'04.894
3:02'22.191
3:01'34.813
2:59'54.495
3:01'29.520
3:02'07.075
3:02'11.171
3:01'09.062
3:01'36.660
3:02'21.565
3:02'22.576
3:01'33.853
3:02'08.845
2:54'54.119
3:01'12.807
3:01'50.004
3:01'54.322
3:01'19.617
3:01'34.903
3:02'05.447
3:01'56.555
3:00'56.364
3:01'02.731
3:01'00.627
3:00'56.612
3:01'23.537
2:00'51.989

3Laps
4Laps
4Laps
5Laps

7Laps

7Laps

7Laps
8Laps
9Laps
10Laps
10Laps
10Laps
11Laps
1lLaps
11Laps
1lLaps
12Laps
12Laps
12Laps
12Laps
13Laps
14Laps
14Laps
15Laps
16Laps
16Laps
17Laps
17Laps
18Laps
18Laps
18Laps
19Laps
19Laps
19Laps
20Laps
20Laps
20Laps
20Laps
21Laps
22Laps
22Laps
22Laps
22Laps
23Laps
23Laps
23Laps
24Laps
25Laps
25Laps
26Laps
26Laps
26Laps
26Laps
27Laps
27Laps
27Laps
28Laps
32Laps
35Laps
39Laps
48Laps
48Laps
54Laps

1'13.128
1'14.801
1'15.627
1'15.335
1'16.075
1'16.344
1'15.884
1'15.828
1'15.178
1'14.086
1'18.595
1'17.238
1'17.385
1'18.068
1'19.803
1'18.637
1'20.451
1'18.575
1'19.176
1'18.577
1'18.850
1'19.075
1'18.499
1'21.687
1'16.143
1'22.282
1'23.318
1'20.533
1'14.999
1'18.426
1'20.076
1'21.856
1'24.435
1'23.092
1'24.966
1'22.659
1'22.357
1'23.732
1'24.728
1'19.343
1'22.410
1'25.077
1'25.681
1'23.604
1'21.124
1'24.979
1'24.129
1'26.624
1'26.269
1'27.056
1'20.947
1'24.439
1'23.297
1'17.876
1'26.001
1'17.306
1'23.387
1'30.818
1'25.378
1'28.431
1'30.241
1'25.263
1'25.927
1'19.515

42138
84 /135
120/134
94/134
1217133
95/131
130/131
26/131
62 /130
11717129
64 /128
94/128
102/128
401/ 127
39/127
39/127
39/127
103/ 126
126 /126
83/126
38/126
90/ 125
99/124
98 /124
80/123
111/122
19/122
97/121
58/121
116/ 120
7917120
96 /120
62/119
4717119
85/119
33/118
110/118
91/118
377118
56 /117
83/116
83/116
115/116
57/116
35/115
65/115
45/115
63/114
102/113
441113
56 /112
88/112
741112
112/112
33/111
60/111
477111
109/110
95 /106
53/103
55/99
58790
86 /90
82/84

94.624
92.349
91.520
91.495
91.001
89.749
89.615
89.587
88.774
88.365
87.777
87.737
87.399
86.939
86.880
86.856
86.611
86.359
86.301
86.293
85.986
86.678
84.894
84.671
84.340
83.659
83.465
82.604
82.585
83.521
82.960
82.893
81.433
81.235
81.187
80.703
80.565
80.489
80.362
80.027
80.081
79.382
79.109
79.080
78.846
78.646
78.323
77.635
77.298
77.051
79.533
76.763
76.501
76.471
76.030
75.923
75.711
75.090
72.760
70.660
67.929
61.776
61.623
86.317

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Force One Fourt

" 2016MAKE “HEMAD—KL—R”

— Amini SEFEIT A R 2016/ 11/ 27
TSUKUBN . .
CiRCUIT EPEBRER 22 Weather :£Y)
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) SEF R Track :F54
Pos No Class Total Time Gap Best Time
65 71 OPEN100 40 KYO309RTB NSF100 73 1:59'51.098 65Laps 1'26.547 47173 75.649
66 75 OPEN100 41 RTIAYY Apel00 71 3:01'52.098 67Laps 1'17.583 20/71 48.487
67 56 OPEN100 42 F-LAN—-RIH ova27 62 1:34'27.179 76Laps 1'20.044 51/62 81.526
68 59 OPEN100 43 #—=t7747"705%L=Yuy NSR-Ape 54 3:01'52.697 84Laps 1'20.862 50/54 36.875
69 37 OPEN100 44 KYO309RT-A XR100Motard 48 1:17'10.299 90Laps 1'28.053 17/48 77.251
70 95 OPEN100 45 team#rsfl XR100Motard 39 56'58.689 99Laps 1'18.872 38/39 85.012
71 39 OPEN100 46 RCR-HANGOUT & 82 NSF100 39 3:01'39.020 99Laps 1'17.864 34/39 26.666
72 46 OPEN100 47 F-L E9R AFYY NSF100 22 31'44.093 116Laps 1'21.907 16/22 86.101
73 93 OPEN100 48 Yn4779M--IEEEHE NSF100 18 25'06.170 120Laps 1'18.102 17/18 89.058
74 67 OPEN100 49 nOyhMvA4-2'&7°'Bh’L—Y'Nol Apel00 10 14'51.673 128Laps 1'23.339 8/10 83.573

Entry :75 Start :74

TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Force One Fourt

3

" 2016MHAZE

“FUEMAD—FL—R"

Amini SEFRETM A BB

TSUKUBN

CiRCUIT
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No Class

1 72 OPEN1OO 1
2 5 OPEN10O0O 2
3 24 OPEN1OO 3
4 1 ST125 1
5 18 OPEN100 4
6 20 OPEN100 5
7 63 OPEN1OO 6
8 69 OPEN1OO 7
9 36 OPEN1OO 8
10 66 OPEN100 9
11 81 OPEN100 10
12 54 OPEN100 11
13 99 ST100 1
14 25 OPEN100 12
15 44 OPEN100 13
16 52 OPEN100 14
17 30 ST125 2
18 80 OPEN100 15
19 73 OPEN100 16
20 53 OPEN10O0 17
21 62 ST100 2
22 29 ST100 3
23 64 ST125 3
24 7 OPEN10O 18
25 3 ST125 4
26 14 ST125 5
27 8 ST100 4
28 65 OPEN100 19
29 86 ST125 6
30 85 OPEN100 20
31 17 OPEN100 21
32 45 OPEN100 22
33 55 OPEN100 23
34 9 OPEN100 24
35 22 ST100 5
36 23 ST100 6
37 11 OPEN100 25
38 43 OPEN100 26
39 40 OPEN100 27
40 27 OPEN100 28
41 32 ST125 7
42 26 ST100 7
43 38 ST100 8
44 96 ST100 9
45 74 OPEN100 29
46 61 OPEN100 30
47 34 OPEN100 31
48 21 OPEN100 32
49 50 OPEN100 33
50 19 ST100 10
51 77 ST100 11
52 51 OPEN100 34
53 76 OPEN100 35
54 6 OPEN100 36
55 4 ST125 8
56 88 ST100 12
57 10 OPEN100 37
58 91 ST100 13
59 58 OPEN100 38
60 70 ST125 9
61 60 ST125 10
62 12 ST125 11
63 57 OPEN100 39
64 75 OPEN100 40

C.P. Team

LN =74 &N ER+W
ALPHIN&SHIFTUP
SHOWA E! TEN over 50's

POSH/ME#WJI+NITRON+WAKOS

Craz&EMI'L—Y"TOMO
MR7'BY 19b+27
J¥IV-YUT F&EM

7-Lnyy

TEAM MEISTER&HL5
BERUNEPRT

CLUB AKAOGI & EhEh
hkswith#—t3y7° 7497
t'07744- BY K-FACTORY
SHOWA E! TEN =S #%
RT FULL BANK

EML—Y TOMO&ILA R
EHE&SMP

#7739 9L—yuh

F—L W-IAR'T 4R

Team GCM-R

Yana~ + cafeCw A/
PIBEE
RCILI7VY&KRAZY&HTAL

#iK BIG WOOD PROJECT&NKS

F-LAR-9%%
GETHOT&HMF&ER SAZE
AN'Ty)&Bee house
SP-V-GO-1-:5

Garagedb&ED | &NITRONJAPAN

85Riders MINI

R-F Kumap-on
HMTeamYSR
VIR e Wa b e)
Ea-t1-EEH

RC ELEPHANTS&DCR
ATy E

Vo IR e WabI())
Racing Team full bank
255601 +JUNKO Azass!RT
F=LIHBIEANT)

PGJ 77WTL—Yuy
EEFEELENG
L=yu9'F-4-tR

Satu HATI&ENDURANCE
ETETIIUR

Upper Deck

AKX

SomyL-yuy°
Buildworks

TV R AY—E A - {RIEEEA
NIRRT AR +1
RTE-4Z

RBY-v9"957

HIPs

F-LEEFN
EMNVA+THOL-V U
RCR-HANGOUT

F=Lh W= A3

Ay YA4-R"&7°BAL—Y " No2
Team DRAGONFLY
F-LiAR"-hA

TR &FES>THAIF~
Kappa Racing

RTIA VY

EREAER 1.2
AFsR1R:BES

NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
YZF-R125
Apel00
NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
Apel00
NSF100
NSF100
GROM
NSF100
NSF100
Apel00
RC125
Apel00
CB502X
NSF100
XR100Motard
GROM
125DUKE
NSF100
RC125
YZF-R125
XR100Motard
Dream50
YZF-R125
XR100Motard
Apel00
Apel00
NSF100
Apel00
XR100Motard
XR100Motard
NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
Apel00

RS4 125
KSR110
GROM
GROM
NSF100
Apel00
Apel00
NSF100
XR100Motard
GROM
Apel00
NSF100
Apel00
Apel00
RC125
GROM
NSF100
GROM
XR100Motard
CBX125F
RC125
RC125
Apel00
Apel00

178
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
170
168
168
167
166
166
166
166
165
164
164
164
162
160
160
160
159
158
157
157
156
156
155
155
155
155
155
153
153
152
152
151
151
150
150
149
148
148
148
148
146
146
145
144
144
143
142
141
140
137
134
133
129
127
123
110

Total Time

4:01'03.728
4:01'39.332
4:01'46.995
4:01'04.112
4:01'59.195
4:01'54.632
4:01'40.000
4:01'01.063
4:01'54.449
4:02'12.902
4:02'19.318
4:02'13.864
4:01'02.619
4:01'09.792
4:01'42.525
4:01'59.839
4:01'22.942
4:00'59.068
4:01'46.340
4:02'12.454
4:00'57.606
4:01'18.906
4:01'27.861
4:02'25.860
4:01'04.162
4:02'22.873
4:01'45.660
4:01'53.488
4:01'26.537
4:01'56.561
4:00'59.276
4:01'56.048
4:02'06.248
4:02'14.493
4:02'28.205
4:01'44.215
4:01'54.424
3:38'58.240
4:01'59.977
4:01'35.947
4:02'22.797
4:01'29.822
4:01'53.704
4:01'10.101
4:00'27.019
4:01'27.092
4:01'31.900
4:01'45.837
3:26'48.575
4:02'12.826
4:02'17.175
4:00'46.696
4:02'01.016
4:02'27.997
4:01'03.823
4:01'12.303
4:02'28.023
4:00'45.389
4:01'11.855
3:27'04.087
3:22'42.205
4:02'25.351
3:56'24.750
4:02'04.251

2016

/11727

Weather :Z2YDER
Track :FSA/H vk

Gap Best Time

2Laps
3Laps
4Laps
5Laps
6Laps
7Laps
8Laps
8Laps
10Laps
10Laps
11Laps
12Laps
12Laps
12Laps
12Laps
13Laps
14Laps
14Laps
14Laps
16Laps
18Laps
18Laps
18Laps
19Laps
20Laps
21Laps
21Laps
22Laps
22Laps
23Laps
23Laps
23Laps
23Laps
23Laps
25Laps
25Laps
26Laps
26Laps
27Laps
27Laps
28Laps
28Laps
29Laps
30Laps
30Laps
30Laps
30Laps
32Laps
32Laps
33Laps
34Laps
34Laps
35Laps
36Laps
37Laps
38Laps
41Laps
44 aps
45Laps
49Laps
51Laps
55Laps
68Laps

1'13.128
1'14.801
1'15.335
1'15.627
1'16.075
1'15.343
1'15.178
1'15.828
1'16.344
1'18.595
1'14.086
1'18.186
1'19.803
1'18.850
1'18.575
1'19.176
1'18.577
1'19.075
1'16.143
1'18.499
1'20.451
1'21.687
1'20.533
1'14.999
1'22.282
1'18.068
1'24.435
1'21.856
1'18.426
1'24.728
1'22.659
1'23.732
1'22.357
1'19.958
1'24.966
1'23.604
1'22.410
1'17.385
1'17.638
1'24.129
1'23.318
1'26.624
1'24.336
1'21.124
1'25.272
1'27.056
1'24.439
1'26.001
1'17.238
1'23.387
1'23.297
1'18.826
1'29.157
1'17.306
1'25.378
1'23.092
1'20.947
1'28.431
1'30.241
1'25.077
1'24.979
1'25.263
1'25.260
1'17.583

Lap

421178
84 /176
94 /175
120/174
1217173
137/172
62 /171
26/170
95/170
64 /168
117 /168
137/ 167
39/166
38/ 166
103/ 166
126/ 166
83 /165
90/ 164
80/ 164
99/ 164
39/162
98 /160
97 /160
58 /160
1117159
40/ 158
62 /157
96 / 157
116/ 156
371156
33/155
91/ 155
110/ 155
129/ 155
85/ 155
57 /153
83/153
102 /152
1287152
45/151
19/151
63 /150
130/ 150
35/149
1217148
441148
88/148
33/148
94 /146
471146
741145
12817144
117 /144
60/143
95/142
471141
56 / 140
53/137
557134
83/133
65/129
58 /127
91/123
20/110

Ave.
Km/h

91.709
90.456
89.895
89.646
88.793
88.307
87.882
87.604
87.281
86.145
86.107
85.627
85.533
85.491
85.298
85.196
84.898
84.523
84.248
84.096
83.501
82.349
82.298
81.970
81.917
80.962
80.656
80.612
80.248
80.082
79.884
79.571
79.515
79.470
79.395
78.609
78.553
86.214
78.010
77.625
77.375
77.144
77.017
76.734
76.447
76.130
76.104
76.031
87.681
74.864
74.329
74.279
73.899
73.250
73.161
72.603
71.713
70.675
69.001
79.774
79.041
65.066
64.618
56.438

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Force One Fourt

" 2016MAKE “HEMAD—KL—R”

— Amini SEFREIM A R 2016/11/27
TSUKUBN . .

CiRCUIT EhERz 22 Weather :2YNDH/H
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m) ARSI Track :RS4/9Twk
Pos No Class Total Time Gap Best Time La| Ave.
o P P Kmih
65 31 ST125 12 PGIT77WTL—Yuy RS4 125 92 3:29'38.000 86Laps 1'19.515 82/92 54.507
66 59 OPEN100 41 #—=t7747"70%L=Yuy NSR-Ape 92 4:01'06.852 86Laps 1'20.370 59/92 47.390
67 71 OPEN100 42 KYO309RTB NSF100 73 1:59'51.098 105Laps 1'26.547 47 /73 75.649
68 37 OPEN100 43 KYO309RT-A XR100Motard 69 3:48'02.312 109Laps 1'28.053 17/69 37.580
69 56 OPEN100 44 F-LAN-RIH ova27 62 1:34'27.179 1l16Laps 1'20.044 51/62 81.526
70 39 OPEN100 45 RCR-HANGOUT & 8EE NSF100 45  3:11'13.796 133Laps 1'17.864 34/45 29.227
71 95 OPEN100 46 team#miEfi XR100Motard 41 3:57'51.862 137Laps 1'18.872 38/41 21.408
72 46 OPEN100 47 F-L E9R AFYY NSF100 22 31'44.093 156Laps 1'21.907 16/22 86.101
73 93 OPEN100 48 Yn4779M--IEEEHE NSF100 18 25'06.170 160Laps 1'18.102 17/18 89.058
74 67 OPEN100 49 nOyhMvA4-2'&7°'Bh’L—Y'Nol Apel00 10 14'51.673 168Laps 1'23.339 8/10 83.573

Entry :75 Start :74

TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Force One Fourt

3

" 2016MHAZE

“FUEMAD—FL—R"

TSUKUBN

CiRCUIT
Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No Class

1 72 OPEN1OO 1
*1 2 5 OPEN10O0O 2
3 24 OPEN1OO 3
*1 4 1 ST125 1
5 63 OPEN1OO 4
6 69 OPEN100 5
7 18 OPEN10O0 6
8 20 OPEN10OO 7
9 36 OPEN1OO 8
10 66 OPEN100 9
11 25 OPEN100 10
12 99 ST100 1
13 81 OPEN100 11
*1 14 54 OPEN100 12
15 52 OPEN100 13
16 44 OPEN100 14
17 73 OPEN100 15
18 53 OPEN100 16
19 80 OPEN100 17
*1 20 30 ST125 2
*121 7 OPEN10O 18
22 3 ST125 3
23 62 ST100 2
24 29 ST100 3
25 14 ST125 4
26 65 OPEN100 19
27 85 OPEN100 20
*1 28 86 ST125 5
*129 9 OPEN10O 21
30 40 OPEN10O0 22
31 11 OPEN100 23
32 55 OPEN100 24
33 64 ST125 6
34 45 OPEN100 25
35 96 ST100 4
36 32 ST125 7
37 21 OPEN100 26
38 38 ST100 5
39 23 ST100 6
40 17 OPEN100 27
41 22 ST100 7
42 26 ST100 8
43 61 OPEN100 28
*2 44 74 OPEN100 29
45 51 OPEN100 30
46 77 ST100 9
47 19 ST100 10
48 6 OPEN100 31
49 34 OPEN100 32
50 88 ST100 11
51 4 ST125 8
52 10 OPEN100 33
53 76 OPEN100 34
54 8 ST100 12
55 91 ST100 13
56 58 OPEN100 35
57 12 ST125 9
*1 58 43 OPEN100 36
59 57 OPEN100 37
60 27 OPEN100 38
61 75 OPEN100 39
62 50 OPEN100 40
63 70 ST125 10
64 60 ST125 11

4Amini SEEEIHA
EXRBERER 172

C.P. Team

LN =74 &N ER+W
ALPHIN&SHIFTUP
SHOWA E! TEN over 50's
POSH/MEEWJI+NITRON+WAKOS
JYIL-YUI F&EMa
7-L0yy

Craz&EMI'L—Y TOMO
MR7'BY 19b+27

TEAM MEISTER&H LS
ERUNERT

SHOWA E! TEN StE##
t'07744— BY K-FACTORY
CLUB AKAOGI & EMEH
hkswitht—+/3y7 744%
EML-Y TOMO&IVA R’
RT FULL BANK

F-L N-W{R'T F R

Team GCM-R
®7799L—u7"
EHE&SMP

K BIG WOOD PROJECT&NKS
F=LEAR-9%F

Yana~ + cafeCw A
PISHEE
GETHOT&HMF&ER SAZE
SP-V:-GO-31'-5

85Riders MINI
Garagedb&ED | &NITRONJAPAN
E1-t2-EE

D261 +JUNKO Azass!RT
Vo IR e Wa ()

G N e Wa V)
RCIL77VY&KRAZY&ATAL
HMTeamYSR

Satu HATI&ENDURANCE
PGJ 77WTL—Yuy
SomYL-vuy

7wl e

ATy E

R-F Kumap-on

RC ELEPHANTS&DCR
EEFEELENG
Upper Deck

ETETIYIUR

RTE-9A
NI AR AR+ 1

TV M&ITAY—E A RIREE A
HIPs

HEKE
EMNVLA+THOL-V U
F-LE&EFNh
RCR-HANGOUT
RBY-Y9'957"
Ah'TyH&Bee house

F-L N=IL{AIHEHE

Oy YR4-2"&7°'0h'L—Y"No2
TRt &FESTHAIF~
Racing Team full bank
Kappa Racing
F-LTEIEANT]

RTIA VY

Buildworks

Team DRAGONFLY
F-LE4R" A

NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
YZF-R125
NSF100
NSF100
Apel00
NSF100
NSF100
Apel00
NSF100
GROM
NSF100
NSF100
Apel00
NSF100
CB502X
NSF100
Apel00
RC125
NSF100
RC125
XR100Motard
GROM
YZF-R125
Dream50
XR100Motard
YZF-R125
Apel00
NSF100
NSF100
NSF100
125DUKE
Apel00
GROM

RS4 125
NSF100
GROM
XR100Motard
Apel00
XR100Motard
KSR110
Apel00
NSF100
NSF100
Apel00
GROM
Apel00
Apel00
GROM
RC125
NSF100
Apel00
XR100Motard
GROM
XR100Motard
RC125
NSF100
Apel00
Apel00
Apel00
XR100Motard
CBX125F
RC125

220
218
217
216
213
213
213
212
208
208
208
205
205
205
205
204
204
204
201
201
201
200
200
199
197
196
194
194
193
192
192
192
191
190
190
190
188
188
187
187
185
185
184
184
183
183
183
182
180
179
178
177
176
171
171
168
163
162
156
155
147
146
133
129

Total Time

5:01'05.151
5:01'21.944
5:02'30.836
5:01'55.422
5:01'12.418
5:01'33.053
5:01'44.221
5:01'19.510
5:01'24.965
5:01'47.902
5:02'13.830
5:01'33.907
5:01'44.075
5:01'47.286
5:02'15.515
5:01'11.424
5:01'32.268
5:02'07.172
5:01'20.486
5:01'50.791
5:02'24.402
5:01'11.411
5:01'27.115
5:01'07.525
5:02'22.423
5:01'12.903
5:01'44.561
5:02'06.608
5:02'19.549
5:01'49.848
5:02'13.769
5:02'29.072
5:01'42.601
5:01'29.549
5:01'50.128
5:01'55.292
5:02'26.799
5:02'33.254
5:01'11.764
5:01'43.137
5:01'46.169
5:01'58.200
5:02'00.162
5:02'13.829
5:01'43.498
5:01'55.473
5:02'28.778
5:02'17.510
5:01'55.065
5:02'21.016
5:02'27.106
5:02'21.608
5:01'29.133
4:24'13.129
5:01'45.148
5:01'49.047
5:01'43.684
5:02'04.772
5:02'37.853
5:02'22.325
5:01'54.739
3:26'48.575
3:27'04.087
3:22'42.205

2016

/11727

Weather :Z2YDER
Track :FSA/H vk

Gap Best Time

2Laps
3Laps
4Laps
7Laps
7Laps
7Laps
8Laps
12Laps
12Laps
12Laps
15Laps
15Laps
15Laps
15Laps
16Laps
16Laps
16Laps
19Laps
19Laps
19Laps
20Laps
20Laps
21Laps
23Laps
24Laps
26Laps
26Laps
27Laps
28Laps
28Laps
28Laps
29Laps
30Laps
30Laps
30Laps
32Laps
32Laps
33Laps
33Laps
35Laps
35Laps
36Laps
36Laps
37Laps
37Laps
37Laps
38Laps
40Laps
41Laps
42Laps
43Laps
44 aps
49Laps
49Laps
52Laps
57Laps
58Laps
64Laps
65Laps
73Laps
74Laps
87Laps
9lLaps

1'13.128
1'14.801
1'15.335
1'15.627
1'15.178
1'15.828
1'16.075
1'15.343
1'16.344
1'18.595
1'18.850
1'19.803
1'14.086
1'18.186
1'19.176
1'18.575
1'16.143
1'18.499
1'19.075
1'18.577
1'14.999
1'22.282
1'20.451
1'21.687
1'18.068
1'21.856
1'24.728
1'18.426
1'19.958
1'17.638
1'22.410
1'22.357
1'20.533
1'23.732
1'21.124
1'23.318
1'26.001
1'24.336
1'23.604
1'22.659
1'24.966
1'26.624
1'27.056
1'25.272
1'18.826
1'23.297
1'23.387
1'17.306
1'24.439
1'23.092
1'25.378
1'20.947
1'29.157
1'24.435
1'28.431
1'30.241
1'25.263
1'17.385
1'25.260
1'24.129
1'17.583
1'17.238
1'25.077
1'24.979

Lap

421220
841218
94 /217
120/216
62 /213
26/213
121/213
137/212
95/ 208
64 /208
38/208
39/205
117 /205
137 /205
126/ 205
103/ 204
80/204
99 /204
90/201
83/201
58 /201
111/200
39/200
98 /199
40/ 197
96 / 196
37/194
116/ 194
129/193
128 /192
83/192
110/ 192
97 /191
91/190
35/190
197190
33/188
130/ 188
571187
33/187
85/185
63 /185
441184
1217184
1287183
741183
471183
60/182
88/180
471179
95/178
56 /177
117 /176
62/171
53/171
55/168
58 /163
102 /162
91/ 156
45/ 155
20/ 147
94 /146
83/133
65/129

Ave.
Km/h

90.752
89.843
89.091
88.854
87.829
87.728
87.674
87.382
85.707
85.599
85.476
84.430
84.382
84.367
84.236
84.122
84.025
83.863
82.844
82.705
82.552
82.473
82.401
82.078
80.918
80.817
79.852
79.755
79.287
79.006
78.902
78.835
78.626
78.271
78.182
78.159
77.202
77.175
77.111
76.977
76.141
76.090
75.671
75.614
75.329
75.279
75.141
T4.777
74.047
73.530
73.095
72.706
72.505
80.381
70.383
69.133
67.096
66.606
64.023
63.667
60.473
87.681
79.774
79.041

Timing and Results by SEIKO



Force One Fourt

" 2016MHAZE

“FUEMAD—FL—R"

TSUKUBN
CiRCUIT

Tsukuba Circuit(2,070m)

Pos No Class

4Amini SEEEIHA
EXRBERER 272

Total Time

65 59 OPEN100 41 #-b7747 7% L—yuy NSR-Ape 129 5:02'06.439
66 31 ST125 12 PGIT77WTL=Yuy RS4 125 92  3:29'38.000
67 37 OPEN100 42 KYO309RT-A XR100Motard 84 5:01'22.612
68 71 OPEN100 43 KYO309RTB NSF100 73  1:59'51.098
69 56 OPEN100 44 F-LAN-RIH ov27 62 1:34'27.179
70 39 OPEN100 45 RCR-HANGOUT & 48 E7%E NSF100 45  3:11'13.796
71 95 OPEN100 46 team#m:&E#f XR100Motard 41 3:57'51.862
72 46 OPEN100 47 F-LEM\JR AF¥7 NSF100 22 31'44.093
73 93 OPEN100 48 Yn4779M)--IRESH NSF100 18 25'06.170
74 67 OPEN100 49 nOykvA4—2'&7'ah’L—Y'Nol Apel00 10 14'51.673

2016

/11727

Weather :Z2YDHER
Track :FSA/H vk

Gap Best Time

9l1Laps

128Laps
136Laps
147Laps
158Laps
175Laps
179Laps
198Laps
202Laps
210Laps

1'20.370
1'19.515
1'28.053
1'26.547
1'20.044
1'17.864
1'18.872
1'21.907
1'18.102
1'23.339

Lap

59/129
82/92
17/84
47173
51/62
34/45
38/41
16 /22
17/18

8/10

Ave.
Km/h

53.033
54.507
34.617
75.649
81.526
29.227
21.408
86.101
89.058
83.573

Fastest Lap

ST125 1'15.627 (120 /216) 98.536 km/h
OPEN100 1'13.128 (42 / 220) 101.904 km/h
ST100 1'19.803 (39 / 205) 93.380 km/h

1 POSH/MEZWI+NITRON+WAKOS
72 LN =FA &I ER+WI
99 t'm774%— BY K-FACTORY

Start Time :10:50'01 Finish Time :15:51'05.720

Entry :75 Start:74 Finish :74

*1 No.5, 1, 54, 30, 7, 86, 9, 431, FURMAA-FNL-ATEDE | £3251ER(EERBTOEOEL)IZEY., A7 &I —AFLT(ERILT=,
*2 No.741% . FURM AD-FL-AT R D& | £325 18 R(EEDIERAE)ICKY. B58E3.ZHEALATIT(AMWI 12 EZERIL -,
¥ E—TIT4—H—NAIZ&LD, FEFHFCEARLI0E (1R B3[E - 2E B4/ -3EBE3RE) 22T,

EEZRER

BEREE

TR

Timing and Results by SEIKO
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